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Fender w/ Hardware, Drive Wheel
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
See Chart Item #1 Fender w/ Hardware,  Drive Wheel Kit 1 11
60127913 Kit, Fender Brackets (Right and Left) 1 16 A

Bracket, Fender, Black - Right 1 17
Bracket, Fender, Black - Left 1 18
Screw, Socket Head Cap (M4 x 0.7 x 12) 1 69
NLA - Washer, Lock Internal Tooth (#10) 1 610
Sheet, Insert Parts Service 1 1

A - Includes items 7-10. NOTE:
 

Item #1 Fender w/ Hardware,  Drive Wheel Kit

Description Denim Navy
(175P)

Obsidian Black
(170P)

Ruby Red
(171P)

Peacock Blue
(172P)

Pink Flamingo
(173P)

Purple Passion
(174P)

60129170
 

60129169
 

60129168
 

60129167
 

60129166
 

60129165
 

Fender w/
Hardware, 

Drive Wheel Kit See Note(s) A See Note(s) A See Note(s) A See Note(s) A See Note(s) A See Note(s) A
A - Includes items 2-5 to accommodate one side only. NOTE:

Item #1 Fender w/ Hardware,  Drive Wheel Kit (continued)

Description Lime Twist (176P) Artic Blue (177P)
60129172

 
60129171

 Fender w/ Hardware,  Drive Wheel Kit See Note(s) A See Note(s) A
A - Includes items 2-5 to accommodate one side only. NOTE:


